Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
Xcel Power|MateTM
1
PRODUCT PROFILE
Xcel Power|MateTM
Auto-latch mating mechanism provides fast and reliable connection with audible and tactile feedback to

Withstanding Voltage 3000V 3000V
4
HOW TO ORDER
                                                           XCEL      6 L 18 02 E S C XXX  /
Shell type:
          3: Flange receptacle
          6: Straight plug
Service class:
          L: Waterproof
          A: Non waterproof
Shell size:
        18, 28
Insert arrangement:
       Refer to page 3
Earth wire:
           /: Omit, without grounding pin
          E: With grounding pin
Contact type:
          P: Pin
          S: Socket
Contact wire type:
          C: Crimp
          M: Screw type
Cable grand size:
   PG21: PG21 thread
     DXX: Cable clamp size ФXX
Alternate position:
           /: Omit, Standard position 105°
          B: 95°
          C: 115°
5
ALTERNATE POSITION
Shell Size
Angels in degree
α θ β φ
N B N B N B N B
18 105° 95° 35° 35° 75° 75° 50° 50°
28 105° 95° 35° 35° 75° 75° 50° 50°
6
RECEPTACLE
P/N: XCEL3A1802PCLC
PLUG
P/N: XCEL6L1802SCPG21LC
18-02: 800V / 45A , 2 PIN CONNECTOR
                   Insert arrangement 18-02
                   Rated voltage AC 800V
                   Rated current 45A
                   Contacts 2 X #8
                   Crimping cable 8 to 10mm2
Technical data
7
Receptacle
P/N: XCEL3A1803PCLC
PLUG
P/N: XCEL6L1803SCPG21LC
                   Insert arrangement 18-03
                   Rated voltage AC 800V
                   Rated current 23A
                   Contacts 3 X #12
                   Crimping cable 1.5 to 2.5mm2
Technical data
18-03: 800V / 23A , 3 PIN CONNECTOR
8
Receptacle
P/N: XCEL3A1803EPCLC
PLUG
P/N: XCEL6L1803ESCXXLC
                   Insert arrangement   18-03E
                   Rated voltage AC 500V